Datum: 8.12.2024

CERTOVSKY BEH NA UHOST

Dospéli: 5,6 km

Pof. Jméno

1 Oplt Michal

2 Cech Tomas

3 Hron Petr

4 Supol Michal

5 Zelenka Stanislav ml.
6 Skréta Vaclav

7 Reznicek Matous
8 Pribil Tomas

9 Borecky Michal
10 Janik Oldrich

11 Smésny Lukas

12 Fialka Frantisek
13 Pilek Jakub

14 Rehot Zdenék

15 Vopat Milan

16 Provaznik Pavel
17 Borecky Tadeds
18 Brynda Josef

19 Chmel David

20 Janda Martin

21 Condori Ramos de Majak Ber.
22 Runt Pavel

23 Vrabel lvan

24 Havranek Lukas
25 Obermaier Petr
26 Silhan Jaroslav
27 Sténicka Ondrej
28 Vilimsky Jan

29 Galajda Jan

30 Vitkova Zuzana
31 Cech Pavel

32 Hoskova Katefina
33 Kubelka Petr

34 Vesely Martin

35 Salata JiFi

36 Janik Vojtéch

37 Stasinka Jitka

38 Vicek Jan

39 Podzimkova Kamila
40 MikeSova Anna
41 Hrdlickova Jana
42 Siman krystof

43 Majak David

44 Matis Petr

I
;

Lindauer Dan

7.kolo

R.n.

1983
2005
1990
1976
2003
1981
2002
1974
2005
1984
1977
1975
1989
1978
1961
1980
2009
1972
1981
1963
1978
1972
1964
1993
1975
1973
1989
1985
1972
1962
1977
2008
2011
1974
1974
2010
1986
1991
1993
2010
1983
1996
1975
1988
2011

Kat.

V1
MA
MA
V1
MA
V1
MA
V2
MA
V1
V1
V2
MA
V1
V3
V1

V2
V1
V3
V1
V2
V3
MA
V2
V2
MA
V1
V2
V2
V1
Jky
Zci
V2
V2
Zci
Zv1
MA
ZA
Zky
Zv1

SIZIINNNGENZ I I INMINHMEZIZIIZIZIZIIMMZEZLZTILZLLLZILLCZTLEZETLZETLESZETLZLLELLZLLZELRTD

Klub

OTV VIéaci

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Zalmanov

SWEEP Factory Team
BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Kadan

TJ VS Kadan

Hladova kola Litvinov
BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Ceradice

Krusné na kole

BéZci Chomutov
Chomutov

STG Strupcice

DBK Kadan

Vrskman

TJ VS Kadan

GEOSAN GROUP Run Kad.
Jirkovské béhy

TJ VS Kadan

BéZzecky klub F - C Kadan
Brezno u Chomutova
Bike a béh Ostrov
Chomutov

Kadan

Kadan

Cerveny Hradek

BéZci Chomutov

Pysna

Rozbéhame Most
BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
AK Bilina

Sportaci Zatec

BéZci Chomutov

Karlovy Vary

SKJ Zatec

Kadan

Jirkov

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
TJ VS Kadan

Hladova kola Litvinov

TJ VS Kadan

Chomutov

Sportaci Zatec

TJ VS Kadan

Cas

0:22:35
0:23:58
0:25:32
0:25:53
0:26:16
0:26:48
0:26:52
0:26:56
0:27:17
0:27:20
0:27:36
0:27:46
0:28:21
0:28:26
0:28:45
0:29:00
0:29:07
0:29:08
0:29:09
0:29:17
0:29:18
0:29:29
0:29:39
0:30:16
0:30:28
0:30:32
0:30:44
0:30:49
0:31:24
0:31:27
0:31:43
0:31:59
0:32:05
0:32:12
0:32:21
0:32:22
0:32:37
0:32:39
0:33:.01
0:33:08
0:33:10
0:33:49
0:33:56
0:34:02
0:34:18

Body
400 TR
342
334
326
318
311
304
297
290
283
277
271
265
259
253
248
243
238
233
228
224
220
216
212
208
205
202
199
196
193
190
188
186
184
182
180
178
176
174
172
170
168
166
164
162



46 Rihova Michaela 1998 A 7 Chomutov 0:34:23 160
47 Vafka Michal 1980 V1 M Kadan 0:34:48 158
48 Zelenka Stanislav st. 1972 V2 M Kadan 0:35:39 156
49 Stasinka Jan 1979 Vi M Kadari 0:35:54 154
50 Janikova Denisa 1984 YAV Sportéci Zatec 0:35:59 152
51 Hrabalova Zuzana 1986 YAV TJ VS Kadafi 0:36:03 150
52 Simana Miroslav 1965 V3 M SKMP Kadan 0:36:27 149
53 Frlaus Michal 1954 V4 M BéZecky klub F - C Kadann 0:36:46 148
54 Bldhovd Jana 1976 YAV Radonice 0:37:58 147
55 Zaviel Jii 1979 Vi M Kadari 0:38:05 146
56 Vodochodsky Vladimir 1972 V2 M MTB Hellfish Most 0:38:07 145
57 Filipovd Olga 1978 YAV Udlice 0:38:12 144
58 Jech Dalibor 1987 MA M SKP Hvézda Jirkov 0:38:16 143
59 RGZi¢kova Zuzana 1985 N1 7 Most 0:38:47 142
60 RGzicka Martin 1983 Vi M Most 0:38:48 141
61 Soukupova Iveta 1987 N1 7 Bfezno u Chomutova 0:38:59 140
62 Rodlingova Tereza 1983 N1 7 Chomutov 0:39:31 139
63 Anton Ondrej 1994 MA M Klasterec 0:39:47 138
64 Cech David 2009 J M TJ VS Kadari 0:40:07 137
65 Becka Miloslav 1955 V4 M Usti n/L 0:40:25 136
66 Lhotskd Veronika 1989 N1 7 Zatec 0:40:33 135
67 Lomascalo Chiara 2011 Zky 7 TJ VS Kadafi 0:41:21 134
68 Juppova Dagmar 1968 N2 7 Jirkov 0:42:03 133
69 Smek Pavel 2010 Zci M Sportaci Zatec 0:42:05 132
70 Havelka Karel 2010 Zci M Sportaci Zatec 0:42:07 131
71 Lindauer Jan 1981 V1 M Kadan 0:42:40 130
72 Hanusova Ludmila 1975 N2 7 Rozb&hame Kadarisko 0:42:47 129
73 Pavlasova Miluska 1980 N1 7 Rozb&hame Kadarisko 0:42:58 128
74 Smekova Lucie 1986 N1 7 Sportaci Zatec 0:44:07 127
75 Kadlecové Svétlana 1967 N2 7 Klasterec 0:44:09 126
76 Hartl Tomas 1984 V1 M Chomutov 0:44:13 125
77 Drdova Lucie 1979 N1 7 Kadari 0:44:43 124
78 Zubkova Elidka 2011 ky 7 TJ VS Kadari 0:48:16 123
79 Havli¢kova Michaela 1973 N2 7 Rozb&hame Kadarisko 0:49:42 122
80 Vecera FrantiSek 1948 V4 M T)VTZ Chomutov 0:50:39 121
81 Bilkova Stanislava 1987 AV A Sportaci Zatec 0:52:39 120
Mladsi Zactvo: 5,6 km

Pof. Jméno R.n. Kat. P. Klub Cas  Body
1 Pribilova Barbora 2012 Zkm 2 Hladova kola Litvinov ~ 0:28:23 70
2 Pfibilova Markéta 2012 Zkm 7 Hladova kola Litvinov 0:28:40 49
3 Spac Jiti 2015 Elci M Sportaci Zatec 0:30:56 48
4 Ulrich Martin 2012 Zcm M TJ VTZ Chomutov 0:33:38 47
5 Lindauer Tom 2014 Elci M BéZecky klub F - C Kadann 0:33:39 46
6 Supol Michal ml. 2012 Zcm M AK Zatec 0:36:31 45
7 Provaznik Hynek 2014 Elci M Vrskman 0:40:28 44
8 Roudnd Klara 2014 Elky Z Sportaci Zatec 0:40:34 43
9 Lhotskd Ginny 2014 Elky Z Zatec 0:40:39 42
10 Pospichalova Aneta 2012 Zkm 7 TJ VS Kadari 0:41:22 41
11 Hrabal Tomas 2013 Zcm M TJ VS Kadan 0:42:34 40
12 Provaznikova Hana 2012 Zkm 7 Vrskmari 0:50:00 39
13 Makuriova Aneta 2013 Zkm 7 TJ VS Kadari 1:07:33 38



Pripravka: 200 m
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Jméno

Dostalova Karolina
Mala Sara
Spacova Veronika
Hesterini Adam
Supolova Eliska
Provaznik Ales
Maly Tadeds

R.n.

2016
2017
2017
2017
2019
2018
2020

Kat.

PripD
PtipD
PtipD
PtipH
PtipD
PtipH
PtipH
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po sedmém kole 23. ro¢niku ZBP:

Jméno

Cech Tomas
Borecky Michal
Hron Petr

Pilek Jakub
Sténicka Ondrej
Havranek Lukas
Rezni¢ek Matous
Vic¢ek Jan

Zelenka Stanislav ml.

Jech Dalibor
Matis Petr

Runt Lukas
Kratky Lubo$
Filingr Ales
Anton Ondiej
Neprasek Martin
Bauer David
Janda Jan

Bach Tomas
Hrich Jan
Marvan Vojtéch
Lazna Martin
Soukup Lukas
Taborsky Karel
Savrda Jan
Benda Pavel
Hubka Matéj
David Jakub
Melich Jakub
Kopp Vojtéch
Havrda Hugo
Fls Simon
Siman krystof
Muller Marek
Janda Martin ml.
Holecek Jifi
Kinst Sam

Budir Vaclav

R.n.

2005
2005
1990
1989
1989
1993
2002
1991
2003
1987
1988
2001
2000
1992
1994
1987
1986
1998
1998
2003
1987
1993
1992
2003
1989
1992
2004
2005
1987
1992
2015
2015
1996
1991
1990
1986
2005
2002

Klub

Klub

Sportaci Zatec
Sportéci Zatec
Sportéci Zatec
Tatran Kadan
Sportaci Zatec
Vrskman
Sportéci Zatec

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
BéZecky klub F - C Kadan

Zalmanov
Chomutov
Cerveny Hradek
Chomutov

TJ VS Kadan
Jirkov

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
SKP Hvézda Jirkov

Sportaci Zatec

Bfezno u Chomutova

AK SKODA Plzent
AK Most
Klasterec

NEVIX Kadan
Plzen

TJ VS Kadan
Klasterec

AK Louny

Hnizdil Team Kadan

BK Louny
Jirkov
Klasterec
Sportaci Zatec
AK Most
Jirkov

TJ VS Kadan
4.75 Most
Klasterec

AK Louny

AK Louny

TJ VS Kadan
Klasterec

TJ VS Kadan
BéZci Chomutov
TJ VS Kadan
Klasterec

Cas

0:00:51
0:00:52
0:00:53
0:00:59
0:01:01
0:01:02
0:01:23
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Body
20
19
18
17
16
15
14

Body
2340
2022
1927
1748
1335
1276
1109
1051
919
829
644
644
631
616
558
552
480
463
458
350
334
334
297
287
274
271
246
214
199
190
178
174
168
162
162
158
152
145



39
40
41
42
43
44

Vavra Ondrej
Stransky Robert
Havlicek Michal
Liebich Martin
Hradil Matéj
Zubko Jan

Muzi veterani 1:
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Jméno

Supol Michal
Janik Oldrich
Vilimsky Jan
Rehot Zdenék
Chmel David
Smésny Lukas
Provaznik Pavel
Cech Pavel
Oplt Michal
Handk Radek
Vafka Michal
Stasinka Jan
Hartl Tomas
Rzicka Martin
Tvrdik Ales
Zavrel Jiti
Klemsa Jan

Javornicky Tomas

Bajbora Jan
Skréta Vaclav
Koran Petr
Oulicky Tomas
Jakes Radim
Lindauer Jan
Stajnc Pavel
Hess Jifi
Kohoutek Tomas
Prochazka Jiri
Neprasek Pavel
Kvasna Michal
Skala Tomas
Kopica Jiti
Kratky Lubos st.
Holy Vaclav
Hosko Martin
Kratochvil Marek
Dlask Miroslav
Hasek Michal

Muzi veterani 2:

Pofr.

1

Jméno
Fialka Frantisek

1988
1989
2000
1987
2000
1986

R.n.

1976
1984
1985
1978
1981
1977
1980
1977
1983
1984
1980
1979
1984
1983
1982
1979
1977
1977
1980
1981
1983
1977
1977
1981
1984
1984
1983
1980
1982
1979
1984
1978
1977
1978
1980
1983
1985
1981

R.n.
1975

Louny

Louny

Rozbéhame Kadarnsko
Lomaci

TJ VS Kadan

TJ VS Kadan

Klub

SWEEP Factory Team
Ceradice

BéZci Chomutov

STG Strupcice
Jirkovské béhy
Krusné na kole
Vrskman

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan

OTV VI¢aci
Jirkov

Kadan
Kadan
Chomutov
Most
Libédice
Kadan
Kadan
Kadan

AK Zatec
Kadan

AK Zatec
Kadan
Kadan
Kadan

BK Louny
Podborany
TJ Kldsterec nad Ohfi
Canicross Karlovy Vary
NEVIX Kadan
Horni Krupka
Sumperk
Kadan

Zatec

Kadan

Zatec

Kadan
Kadan
Jirkov

Klub
BéZci Chomutov

R R R R R R

[l
Q
(%]
-+

PR RPRPRPPRPRRPRRPRRPPRPRRPRPRPRPRPWOUWVWOUNNNNWOWUODNMDASNIOND WU UNNNNNC

144
137
134
129
110
110

Body
2444
2008
1752
1677
1436
1334
1240
1227
1200
1163
1073
894
863
801
720
688
648
636
630
601
580
522
426
377
326
238
228
228
216
196
190
188
166
164
149
144
144
120

Body
1821



2 Pribil Tomas

3 Brynda Josef

4 Vesely Martin

5 Runt Pavel

6 Obermaier Petr
7 Salata Jifi

8 Silhan Jaroslav
9 Pesicka Pavel
10 Zelenka Stanislav st.
11 Vodochodsky Vladimir
12 Jabarek Jiti

13 Galajda Jan

14 Kudrna Pavel
15 Majak David

16 Prokes Dusan
17 Hajek Jan

18 Grasl Karel

19 Podhorny David
20 Huran Martin
21 Vlach Michal

22 Vik Roman

23 Maly Lubomir
24 Ceska Petr

Muzi veterani 3:
Jméno

Janda Martin
Vopat Milan
Simana Miroslav
Vrabel Ivan

Dicd Vladimir
Kubac Petr
Molcar Miroslav
Sladek Jiri
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Muizi veterani 4:

Pof. Jméno

Becka Miloslav
Frlaus Michal
Vecefa FrantiSek
Cervenka Franz

A WN PR

Juniofi:

Pofr. Jméno

Borecky Tadeds
Krikava Vitézslav
Cech David
Urban Vit

Cihak Vojtéch
Ondracek Marek
Majak Daniel

NOoO b wnN R

1974
1972
1974
1972
1975
1974
1973
1973
1972
1972
1974
1972
1974
1975
1970
1975
1971
1969
1974
1972
1968
1967
1970

R.n.

1963
1961
1965
1964
1960
1963
1964
1960

R.n.

1955
1954
1948
1949

R.n.

2009
2009
2009
2006
2008
2009
2008

Hladova kola Litvinov

GEOSAN GROUP Run Kadan

Bézci Chomutov
Brfezno u Chomutova
Kadan

Karlovy Vary
Kadan

Kadan

Kadan

MTB Hellfish Most
Chomutov

Pysnd

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Chomutov
Chomutov

Jirkov

Postoloprty

Kadan

Perstejn

Bézci Chomutov
BK Louny

Karlovy Vary
Jirkov

Klub

TJ VS Kadan

DBK Kadan

SKMP Kadan

Bike a béh Ostrov
TJ Slavoj Becov n.T.
Kadan

BK BEKODO Teplice
Hopman team Zatec

Klub

Usti n/L

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
TJVTZ Chomutov

FP)

Klub

TJ VS Kadan

TJVS Kadan

TJ VS Kadan

TJ VS Kadan

AC Rumburk

AK Most

TJVTZ Chomutov
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1655
1489
1391
1203
1138
1061
968
886
835
669
503
356
336
315
243
220
180
170
156
147
144
128
114

Body
1313
1287
1028
633
630
416
156
140

Body
898
861
351
121

Body
1306
1280
757
603
297
259
257



Star

v

Por.

NooupbhbwNeE

Klemsa Jan ml.
Ivankov Danylo

Ci:

Jméno
Lindauer Dan
Janik Vojtéch
Kubelka Petr
Smek Pavel
Kvasna Vit
Havelka Karel
Mencl Lukas

Mladsi Zaci:

v

Jméno

Supol Michal ml.
Ulrich Martin
Hrabal Tomas
Dlask Jakub
Krticka Petr
Hempel Thobias

Jméno

Lindauer Tom
Spac Jiti
Provaznik Hynek
Partik Simon

Fls Simon
Havrda Hugo
Skoupy Jakub

Pripravka H:

Pof.
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Jméno

Maly Tadeds
Provaznik Ales
Kubac Krystof
Hesterini Adam
Polcar Martin
Peldn Bronislav
Muller Antonin
Soukup Tobias
Jech Matyas
Simek Jachym
Jelinek Elias
Neprasek Jakub
Simek Jan
Kolbert Sebastian
Krticka Martin
Sramek Adam

2007
2007

R.n.

2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010

R.n.

2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013

R.n.

2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015

R.n.

2020
2018
2017
2017
2019
2019
2020
2020
2017
2020
2020
2020
2018
2017
2016
2018

Kadan
TJ VS Kadan

Klub

TJ VS Kadan
SKJ Zatec
Sportaci Zatec
Sportaci Zatec
AK Krupka
Sportaci Zatec
AK Louny

Klub

AK Zatec

TJ VTZ Chomutov
TJ VS Kadan

TK Kadan

AK Louny
Sportaci Zatec

Klub

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Sportaci Zatec

Vrskman

Lokomotiva Teplice - béZzecké lyZovani

AK Louny
AK Louny
Sportaci Zatec

Klub

Sportaci Zatec
Vrskman

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Tatran Kadan

AK Louny

AK Louny
Klasterec

Jirkov

SKP Hvézda Jirkov
SC NS

Jirkov

NEVIX Kadan

FC NS

Sportaci Zatec

AK Louny

TJ VTZ Chomutov
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186
114

Body
764
613
490
389
384
257
50

Body
317
283
164
137
42
41

Body
317
288
262
49
46
45
43

Body
88
75
73
50
20
17
15
14
13
13
12
11
11
10



TOP 10 M:

Pof. Jméno R.n.
1 Supol Michal 1976
2 Cech Tom43 2005
3 Borecky Michal 2005
4 Janik Oldfich 1984
5 Hron Petr 1990
6 Fialka Frantisek 1975
7 Vilimsky Jan 1985
8 Pilek Jakub 1989
9 Rehof Zdené&k 1978
10 Ptibil Tomas 1974
Zeny A

Pof. Jméno R.n.
1 Rihova Michaela 1998
2 Podzimkovda Kamila 1993
3 Grundova Kristyna 2000
4 Salatovd Veronika 2005
5 Cervenka Lucie 1994
6 BlaZekova Marcela 1995
7 Basslerova Barbora 1992
8 Hanzelkova Petra 1996
9 Molcarova Michaela 2001
10 Rezacova Marie 1998
11 Koppova Dominika 1992

Zeny veteranky 1:

Pof. Jméno R.n.
1 Condori Ramos de Majak Bertha

2 Hrdlickova Jana 1983
3 Janikova Denisa 1984
4 Stasinka Jitka 1986
5 Soukupova lveta 1987
6 Hrabalova Zuzana 1986
7 Pavlasova Miluska 1980
8 Filipova Olga 1978
9 Drdova Lucie 1979
10 Blahova Jana 1976
11 RaGzZickova Zuzana 1985
12 Ulrichova Zuzana 1979
13 Bilkova Stanislava 1987
14 Lhotska Veronika 1989
15 Smekova Lucie 1986
16 Chlupova Katefina 1977
17 Liebichova llona 1990
18 Mladkova Markéta 1990
19 Soukupova Zdenka 1985
20 Vrzalova Vaclava 1978
21 Rodlingova Tereza 1983
22 Jedlickova Radka 1988

Klub

SWEEP Factory Team
BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Ceradice

Zalmanov

BéZci Chomutov

BéZci Chomutov
Chomutov

STG Strupcice

Hladova kola Litvinov

Klub

Chomutov

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Klasterec

Karlovy Vary

Bézci Chomutov
Zatec

Chomutov
Klasterec

BK BEKODO Teplice
Zatec

Klasterec

Klub

1978 Bézecky klub F - C Kadan
Hladova kola Litvinov
Sportaci Zatec

Kadan

Brezno u Chomutova
TJ VS Kadan
Rozbéhame Kadarnsko
Udlice

Kadan

Radonice

Most

Chomutov

Sportaci Zatec

Zatec

Sportaci Zatec
Rozbéhame Kadarnsko
Lomaci

Cernovice

Jirkov

BéZci Chomutov
Chomutov

Zatec
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Body
2444
2340
2022
2008
1927
1821
1752
1748
1677
1655

Body
925
861
495
170
135
127
127
118
115
114

Body
1508
1182
975
972
949
828
779
746
731
706
533
479
455
384
377
348
174
172
158
150
139
133



23
24
25
26
27

Haskova Petra
Khmelevska Yevheniia
Fousovd Eva

Knérova Dortova Lucie
Babincakova Veronika

Zeny veteranky 2:

Poft. Jméno

1 Vitkova Zuzana

2 Juppova Dagmar
3 Hanusova Ludmila
4 Havlickova Michaela
5 Bulecova Petra

6 Baresova Blanka
7 BureSova Lenka

8 Kadlecova Svétlana
9 KaSova Marcela
10 Podhorna Sona

11 Slavikova Jana

12 Dudkova Jana

13 Molcarova Jana
14 ViIckova Jitka

15 Dvorakova Jana
16 Vankova Monika
17 Graslova Hana
Juniorky:

Pof. Jméno

1 Hoskova Katefina
2 Mudrova Karla

3 Majak Noemi
Star kyné:
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Jméno

MikeSova Anna
Lomascalo Chiara
Suchd Sarka
Zubkova Eliska
Simkova Kamila
Kucerova Jolana
Sekavova Eliska
Hribovskd Michaela

Mladsi Zakyné:

Pof.

aoOuUuhs, WN R

Jméno

Pfibilova Barbora
Pribilova Markéta
Pospichalova Aneta
Provaznikova Hana
Makuriova Aneta
Dlaskova Barbora

1983
1985
1982
1981
1987

R.n.

1962
1968
1975
1973
1975
1975
1973
1967
1970
1971
1972
1972
1973
1971
1969
1974
1970

R.n.

2008
2008
2009

R.n.

2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011

R.n.

2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012

Jirkov

Ukrajina

Bike a béh Ostrov
Chomutov

Jirkov

Klub

Rozbéhame Most
Jirkov

Rozbéhame Kadansko
Rozbéhame Kadansko
Zatec

Zatec

Chomutov

Klasterec

Rozbéhame Kadarnsko
Kadan

Masina Kadan

Masina Kadan

BK BEKODO Teplice
Spofice

TJ Kldsterec nad Ohfi
Sneci v béhu
Postoloprty

Klub

AK Bilina

TJ VS Kadan

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan

Klub

TJ VS Kadan

TJ VS Kadan

AK Louny

TJ VS Kadan
TJVTZ Chomutov
TJ VS Kadan

AK Louny
Chomutov

Klub

Hladova kola Litvinov
Hladova kola Litvinov
TJ VS Kadan

Vrskman

TJ VS Kadan

TK Kadan
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132
131
118
115
115

Body
1133
902
891
837
701
632
616
473
394
369
156
145
143
122
119
117
107

Body
510
294
259

Body
915
678
283
261
184
136
47
46

Body
368
365
256
232
148
121



7 Foldova Katefina 2012
8 Bitzanova Julie 2013
9 Nepraskova Magdalena 2012
10 Dvorakova Ella 2013
Elévky:

Poft. Jméno R.n.
1 Roudna Klara 2014
2 Lhotska Ginny 2014
3 Pizova Eva 2014
4 Kratochvilova Veronika 2014
Pripravka D:

Pof. Jméno R.n.
1 Dostalova Karolina 2016
2 Mala Sara 2017
3 Spacova Veronika 2017
4 Supolové Elidka 2019
5 Jechova Elena 2019
6 Simkova Marie 2016
7 Mandova Lilien 2017
8 Hlavackova Nella 2020
9 Soukenka Nicoll 2016
10 Khmelevska Daria 2016
11 Hlavackova Emma 2017
12 Kolbertova Adéla 2020
13 Manda Christien 2021
14 Hlavackova Alena 2022
15 Mladkova Magdaléna 2021
TOP 10 Z:

Pof. Jméno R.n.
1 Condori Ramos de Majak Bertha

2 Hrdlickova Jana 1983
3 Vitkova Zuzana 1962
4 Janikova Denisa 1984
5 Stasinka Jitka 1986
6 Soukupova lveta 1987
7 Rihova Michaela 1998
8 MikeSova Anna 2010
9 Juppova Dagmar 1968
10 Hanusova Ludmila 1975

TJ VS Kadan
AK Louny
NEVIX Kadan
AK Louny

Klub

Sportaci Zatec
Zatec

TJ VTZ Chomutov
Kadan

Klub

Sportaci Zatec
Sportaci Zatec
Sportaci Zatec
Sportaci Zatec
SKP Hvézda Jirkov
FC NS
Sportaci Zatec
Sportaci Zatec
Sportaci Zatec
Sportaci Zatec
Sportaci Zatec
Sportaci Zatec
Sportaci Zatec
Sportaci Zatec
Cernovice

Klub

1978 Bézecky klub F - C Kadan

Hladova kola Litvinov
Rozbéhame Most
Sportaci Zatec

Kadan

Bfezno u Chomutova
Chomutov

TJ VS Kadan

Jirkov

Rozbéhdame Kadarisko
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120
47
47
46

Body
252
163
47
40

Body
139
124

Body
1508
1182
1133
975
972
949
925
915
902
891



Sourozenci:
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Boreckych
Cechovi
Soukupova-Hartl
Salata-Kohoutek
Lindauerovi
Nepraskovi
Pribilovy
Jandovi
Majakovi

HH Provaznikovi
Spacovi

Dlaskovi

Malych

Jechovi

Simkovi
Mandovy
Kolbertovi

Partnefi:

OO0 NOULDE WN -

=Y
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Rodiny:
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S
N = O

Janikovi
Pribil-Hrdlickova
Havranek-Rihova
Stasinkovi
Majakovi
RGZickovi
Smekova-Matis
Podhorni
Soukupovi
Liebichovi
Molcarovi
Graslovi

Cechovi
Janikovi
Ptibilovi-Hrdlickova
Majakovi
Jandovi
Lindauerovi
Smekovi-Matis
Jechovi
Soukupovi
Molcarovi
Dlaskovi
Provaznikovi

3328
3097
1812
1289
1081
768
713
625
516
494
383
258
212
45
29
26
20

2983
2837
2201
1866
1823
1334
1021
539
455
303
299
287

4324
3596
3205
2024
1938
1458
1407
874
469
414
402
331



